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
River.  Call Judy @ 703-503-1885.

DIANE SUNDT
703-615-4626

Search for homes on my Website at
DianeSundt.LNF.com

Jen & John Boyce
703-425-JOHN (5646)
jennifer.boyce@longandfoster.com

www.425JOHN.com

Coming Soon
Alexandria

$450,000
3BR, 2BA * Cape Cod Single
Family Home * Expanded
Renovated Kitchen w/ Granite,
New Cabinets & Stainless Steel
Appliances * Renovated Baths *
Refinished HDWD Floors *

New Large Entertainment-sized Deck * Gorgeous Flat Fenced Yard * Carport *
Beautifully Landscaped * New Upgraded Large Shed with space for storage, home
office or motorcycles * Commuter’s Dream, Close to I495, DC, Metro, Shopping,
Dining & Entertainment * Home Warranty Included *
Jen & John have other homes Coming Soon in Burke, Bristow, Chantilly,
Clifton, Fairfax, Fairfax Station & Springfield ~ Call us to get more infor-
mation before they hit the market!

fence, and MORE! 3/4 Bedrms, 2.5 Baths, Large Rec Rm
w/ fireplace, garage, custom deck, walk-out basement,
laundry chute, & MORE! BACKS TO WOODED PRIVACY!
HOME WARRANTY INCLUDED! Call STEVE CHILDRESS
NOW…703-981-3277

Clifton Estate on private 5 acres w/ pool
$1,690,000

ALEXANDRIA / KINGSTOWNE
COMING SOON!

Fabulous End-Unit Beauty Features 3 BR
& Den, 3.5 BA, Gas Fireplace, Granite,
New Roof, Updated HVAC, 2 Assigned
Parking Spaces. The List Is Endless!

Call Kim McClary
703-929-8425

For Further Information.

7606 MARITIME LN, SPRINGFIELD
Gorgeous 4BR/3.5 BA home on professionally landscaped lot with sprinkler
system. Updated kitchen with maple cabinets & granite breakfast bar. High
end upgrades. HWD floors on main level. New carpet upstairs. Master bed-
room with HUGE designer walk-in closet! Luxury bath with jetted tub &
separate shower with body sprays. Don’t miss seeing this home!

Call Diane 703-615-4626.

Lake Manassas
$999,998

MAGNIFICENT
CUSTOM

COURTYARD HOME
EXUDES CASUAL
ELEGANCE FOR

BOTH FAMILY LIVING AND ENTERTAINING!
Elegance is the hallmark of this exceptional property, both the Residence,
Lakes & Golf Course views. Custom built in 2004, this expansive home
offers over 5600 sq. ft. of luxurious living space w/High Ceilings and the
finest of Millwork. Designer Kitchen, Breakfast, Morning Rm, 3 Master
BRs, 4 1/2 BAs, 2 See-thru FPs to Stone Covered Terraces - LL Fam. Rm,
Media Rm, Exercise Rm, Game Rm & Office.

Call Sheila Adams for private Appointment 703-503-1895

KIM MCCLARY
703-929-8425
kimm@lnf.com

Life Member NVAR Top Producers

Burke/Fairfax Station
$1,049,500

Rarely available in Edgewater!
Located in the first section of this
sought-after community with just 19
homes, this sensational 3 level
Colonial backing to Burke Lake
Park, tucked on an almost 2/3 acre
cul-de-sac lot, features 5 BRs, 4.5
BAs, 3-car garage & so much more!
Don’t miss this Beauty!
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg Helen Chung Vasiliadis

Great Falls $1,595,000

Great Falls $1,135,000

Great Falls $3,399,000

Vienna $1,725,000

Great Falls $1,150,000

Great Falls $5,995,000

Great Falls           $915,000

Great Falls $1,695,000

Great Falls           $1,699,000Great Falls           $1,375,000

Great Falls $1,735,000

Great Falls           $2,295,000

Great Falls $1,820,000

Great Falls           $1,799,000

Great Falls           $2,300,000
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Open House
Sunday, May 5
from 12 to 3

7513 Tutley Terrace, Clifton, Virginia

Beautiful five bedroom, four and one half bath
Colonial in sought-after Balmoral. Open floor
plan, with fluted columns and 3-stage crown
molding. A morning room drenched in sunlight is
a perfect way to start the day! From there relax in
the two-story family room with gas fireplace.
Entertain in the media room or large open recrea-

tion room perfect for a pool table. Enjoy the stone
patio overlooking the private treed lot. Appreciate
the hardwood floors, French doors, dual stair-
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